\

WR ] GHTW Policy Period: Q7/01/2021 - 07/01/2022

Spencer County Board of Education

Specialty Insurance

Partnership beyond the policy. ™

Proposal Premium Summary

Line of Coverage

Package
Commercial Property

Commercial Inland Marine
Commercial General Liability
Commercial Crime

Educators Legal Liability S/
‘//'

Package Total

KY Premium Surcharge
Commercial Auto

Auto Surcharge/Fee
Excess Liability

Excess Surcharge/Fee

Account Subtotal
Surcharge/Fee Total
Account Total

Premium

$81,748.00
$291.00
$24,505.00
$671.00
$14,328.00
$121,543.00

$1,151.44

$76,723.00
$1,381.00
$11,203.00
$202.00

$209,469.00
$2,734.44
$212,203.44

Lines of Coverage Carrier -
Package American Family Home Igé;m%ﬁrea@mp
Commercial Auto Amencan Famlly Home

Excess Liability o

jtems are 'recelved reviewed and accepted by Underwriting:
%, Square Footage



