

Partnership beyond the policy.™

Proposal Premium Summary

Line of Coverage				Premium
Package				Ticinium
Commercial Prope	•			\$81,748.00
Commercial Inland	d Marine			\$291.00
Commercial Gene	ral Liability		Áth	
Commercial Crime	е			\$24,505.00
Educators Legal L	iability	,		\$671.00
Package Total	•	11		\$14,328.00
rackage rotal		i	of the state of th	\$121,543.00
KY Premium Surc	harge	r		\$1,151.44
Commercial Auto				\$76,723.00
Auto Surcharge/Fe	ee			\$1,381.00
Excess Liability				\$11,203.00
Excess Surcharge/	Fee			\$202.00
Account Subtotal				0000 450 00
Surcharge/Fee Total				\$209,469.00
Account Total	ar .			\$2,734.44
Account Total				\$212,203.44
Lines of Coverage	Carrier			
Package	American Fami	ly Home Insurance C	ompany	
Commercial Auto	American Family Home Insurance Company			
Excess Liability	ess Liability American Family Home historance Company			
•		-)		

Coverage cannot be bound unto the following items are received, reviewed and accepted by Underwriting:

- Signed SOV including # of Stories, Sprinkler %, Square Footage
 Copy of Sexual Abuse Policies
 Currently Valued Prior Carrier Loss Runs